10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 7
10G SFP+ Active
Optical Cable
SFP+ Cable Series
 Up to 10.3125Gbps Data Links
 Maximum link length of 150m

3. 20-80%.Measured with Module Compliance Test Board and OMA test pattern. Use of four 1’s and four 0’s in
sequence in the PRBS^9 is an acceptable alternative. SFF-8431 Rev 4.1
4. LOS is an open collector output. Should be pulled up with 4.7kΩ – 10kΩ on the host board. Normal operation is
logic 0; loss of signal is logic 1. Maximum pull-up voltage is 5.5V
5. Testing methodology per SFF-8431. Rev 4.1
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
SFPP-AT-AOC-001   10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 1m
SFPP-AT-AOC-003 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 3m
SFPP-AT-AOC-005 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 5m
SFPP-AT-AOC-007 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 7m
SFPP-AT-AOC-010 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 10m
SFPP-AT-AOC-015 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 15m
SFPP-AT-AOC-020 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 20m
SFPP-AT-AOC-025 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 25m
SFPP-AT-AOC-030 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 30m
SFPP-AT-AOC-050 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50m
SFPP-AT-AOC-100 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne Unit 9, 12th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre